
GETTONE TOTALE PERCEPITO 1° SEMESTRE 2017

15,30 122,40

15,30 107,10

15,30 76,50

15,30 122,40

15,30 45,90

15,30 107,10

15,30 61,20

15,30 91,80

15,30 137,70

15,30 61,20

15,30 107,10

15,30 30,60

15,30 122,40

15,30 107,10

15,30 91,80

15,30 91,80

NOE' ANNAMARIA

RONDENA FULVIO 

SCARFO' DOMENICO

SOTTILOTTA SANTO ANDREA

DELFINO KATIA

GRITTINI RICCARDO

GRITTINI SERGIO 

INTROINI GABRIELE 

MAGISTRONI FABIANA

6

9

4

7

2

PRESENZE

FERRARI LUCA

8

7

5

8

3

7

4

CONSIGLIERI

BAGHIN ELISA 

BISATTI LUCIANO

BONFIGLIO ELEONORA

BRONZETTI ALESSANDRA

DE FELICE DANIELE 

8

7

6

6SPARACINO DANIELA


